KASTBORSTEL PLUBO geitenhaar + telescoof

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Vezel Lengte
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5&915101819

' 96039091

PP

GEITENHAAR
100 mm
6

1210 mm
290 mm
150 mm
0,355 kg
900 mm
240 mm
100 mm
2,130 kg
2,450 kg

No



